FOR	st Daviess County Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY	. NO. <u>1</u>
1 st Revi	sed SHEET NO. 3
CANCEL	LING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

B. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch	\$490.00
1 Inch	650.00
1 1/2 Inch	1,455.00
2 Inch	1,730.00
Administrative Fee for meters larger than 2 Inches	115.00

· Г	CANCELLED
	9-25-06
L	

DATE OF ISSUE April 8, 2002 Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE June 1, 2002
ISSUED BY AM hermon
(Signature of Officer) TITLE Baard Chamman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

West Daviess County Water District (Name of Utility)

IN CASE NO. DATED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 0 1 2002

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY Terhond Bud SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

FOR West Daviess County, Kentucky Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY NO. ____ 2004-00415

_____ SHEET NO. _____6.1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

JAN KUEGEL - PANTHER TANK SURCHARGE

West Daviess County Water District (Name of Utility)

A surcharge in the amount of \$.38 per 1,000 gallons sold for a total collection of \$ 449,540.00 not to exceed 60 months.

C 6/30/06

DATE OF ISSUE	February 4, 2005 Month/Date/Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	February 4, 2005
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY	M Thempson
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE Board (Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORD	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO 2004-0	DO415 DATED February 4, 2005

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
2/4/2005
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)
By State
Executive Director